
First match times - TASMANIAN MASTERS SQUASH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

EventID Event name Draw Match Time Contestant Info Opponent

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 4v5 35 Sat 9:30a ES7 ADAMS, Steve OTTWAY, Simon

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 1v8 5 Fri 7:00p ES5 APPLEBY, Darren MITCHELL, Gaye

Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 2v7 24 Fri 9:15p ES3 ASHLEY, Wendy BAKER, Annie

Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 2v7 24 Fri 9:15p ES3 BAKER, Annie ASHLEY, Wendy

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 2 Swiss R2 30 Sat 9:30a ES2 BANNON, Jackie Winner 18

Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 4v5 2 Fri 7:00p ES2 BANTICK, Mike UNSWORTH, Cheryl

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Swiss R1 26 Fri 9:15p ES5 BARNETT, Leon MINTY, Debbie

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 2 Swiss R2 29 Sat 9:30a ES1 BENNET, Christine Winner 19

Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 3v5 17 Fri 8:30p ES3 BOHATA, Martin LAWS, Hamish

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Swiss R1 19 Fri 8:30p ES5 BOXALL, Elaine ROBERTS, Rachel

Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 3v6 9 Fri 7:45p ES2 BRADFIELD, Graeme PENTECOST, David

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Swiss R1 18 Fri 8:30p ES4 BROWN, Jenny PATTISON, Linda

Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 2v6 16 Fri 8:30p ES2 BROWN, Keiran FATOUROS, Michael

Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 2v7 7 Fri 7:00p ES7 BROWN, Michael SHUTT, Mel

Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 4v5 8 Fri 7:45p ES1 COWEN, Darren LAWRIE, Tony

Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 1v8 6 Fri 7:00p ES6 CYRUS, Rum MELSON, Tim

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 3v6 11 Fri 7:45p ES4 EYRES, Geoff SMITH, Tony

Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 2v6 16 Fri 8:30p ES2 FATOUROS, Michael BROWN, Keiran

Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 1v8 22 Fri 9:15p ES1 FOX, Judy HICKEY, Liz

Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 4v5 23 Fri 9:15p ES2 HANCOCK, Kym KINGHORN, Marc

Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 1v8 22 Fri 9:15p ES1 HICKEY, Liz FOX, Judy

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 2 Swiss R2 33 Sat 9:30a ES5 HOPKINS, Jan Winner 27

Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 3v6 25 Fri 9:15p ES4 HULME, Garry SLADE, Rob

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 2v7 10 Fri 7:45p ES3 JOHNSON, Richard ROWLAND, Chris

Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 4v5 23 Fri 9:15p ES2 KINGHORN, Marc HANCOCK, Kym

Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 3v6 4 Fri 7:00p ES4 KOERBIN, Andrew POOK, Mike

Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 1v8 1 Fri 7:00p ES1 KOVACS, George SIMMONS, Bob

Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 4v5 8 Fri 7:45p ES1 LAWRIE, Tony COWEN, Darren

Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 3v5 17 Fri 8:30p ES3 LAWS, Hamish BOHATA, Martin

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Swiss R1 27 Fri 9:15p ES6 LINDSAY, Julie SMITH-KINGSTON, Julie

Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 1v4 15 Fri 8:30p ES1 MCGUIRE, Morgan WOODLEIGH-HARDINGE, Liam

Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 1v8 6 Fri 7:00p ES6 MELSON, Tim CYRUS, Rum

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Swiss R1 26 Fri 9:15p ES5 MINTY, Debbie BARNETT, Leon

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 1v8 5 Fri 7:00p ES5 MITCHELL, Gaye APPLEBY, Darren

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 4v5 35 Sat 9:30a ES7 OTTWAY, Simon ADAMS, Steve

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Swiss R1 18 Fri 8:30p ES4 PATTISON, Linda BROWN, Jenny

Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 3v6 9 Fri 7:45p ES2 PENTECOST, David BRADFIELD, Graeme

Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 3v6 4 Fri 7:00p ES4 POOK, Mike KOERBIN, Andrew

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Swiss R1 19 Fri 8:30p ES5 ROBERTS, Rachel BOXALL, Elaine

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 2v7 10 Fri 7:45p ES3 ROWLAND, Chris JOHNSON, Richard

Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 2v7 7 Fri 7:00p ES7 SHUTT, Mel BROWN, Michael

Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 1v8 1 Fri 7:00p ES1 SIMMONS, Bob KOVACS, George

Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 3v6 25 Fri 9:15p ES4 SLADE, Rob HULME, Garry

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 3v6 11 Fri 7:45p ES4 SMITH, Tony EYRES, Geoff

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Swiss R1 27 Fri 9:15p ES6 SMITH-KINGSTON, Julie LINDSAY, Julie

Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 2v7 3 Fri 7:00p ES3 THORPE, Shane TREMAYNE, Glenn

Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 2v7 3 Fri 7:00p ES3 TREMAYNE, Glenn THORPE, Shane

Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 4v5 2 Fri 7:00p ES2 UNSWORTH, Cheryl BANTICK, Mike

Event6 Division 6 Rnd 2 Swiss R2 34 Sat 9:30a ES6 VAN ASCH, Arie Winner 26

Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 1v4 15 Fri 8:30p ES1 WOODLEIGH-HARDINGE, Liam MCGUIRE, Morgan


